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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Thresia C X Nuzhumuriyil, Vilangoor Road, Aroor, Aroor, Cherthala, 
688534

 

2 19/01/2026 Nayanamol C R MALIYAKKALCHIRA, CHANDIROOR, AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, CHERTHALA, 688537

 

3 19/01/2026 Sulfath THEKKEKALAPPURAKKAL, THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, THRICHATTUKULAM P O, 

CHERTHALA, 688526

 

4 19/01/2026 Faisal THEKKEKALAPPURAKKAL, THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, THRICHATTUKULAM P O, 

CHERTHALA, 688526

 

5 19/01/2026 Athira K R PEEDIKATHARA, VALAMANGALAM NORTH, 
THURAVUR, THURAVUR, CHERTHALA, 688532

 

6 19/01/2026 Bijina Bose.M KIZHAKKETHARA, CHEMPU, CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
VAIKKOM, 686608

 

7 19/01/2026 Rajan NERAPPEL, ERAMALLUR, EZHUPUNNA, 
ERAMALLUR, CHERTHALA, 688537
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8 19/01/2026 Savitha NERAPPEL, ERAMALLUR, EZHUPUNNA, 
ERAMALLUR, CHERTHALA, 688537

 

9 19/01/2026 Mary Thamarapalli, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Aroor, 
688537

 

10 19/01/2026 Jud Thamarapalli, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Aroor, 
688537

 

11 19/01/2026 Tresamma Thamarapalli, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Aroor, 
688537

 

12 19/01/2026 Omana Chirayil, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Aroor, 688537  

13 19/01/2026 Babu Chirayil, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Aroor, 688537  

14 19/01/2026 RAJIMOL M T Kaithakattunikarth, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 
Aroor, 688537

 

15 19/01/2026 HARITHA T R Thamarapalli, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, Aroor, 
688537

 

16 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad R 225 KALAPPURACKAL, THRICHATTUKULAM P O, 
PANAVALLY, THRICHATTUKULAM, CHERTHALA, 

688526

 

17 19/01/2026 SUHAIL K R 255 KALAPPURACKAL, THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, THRICHATTUKULAM, CHERTHALA, 

688526

 

18 19/01/2026 Rajeesh 07/268-B, KARTHIKA, Aroor, Aroor, Cherthala, 688534  

19 19/01/2026 Madhu KUNNEL HOUSE, Poochakkal, Thycattussery, Poochakkal, 
Cherthala, 688526
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20 19/01/2026 Sarath M KUNNEL HOUSE, Poochakkal, Thycattussery, Poochakkal, 
Cherthala, 688526

 

21 19/01/2026 Sini KUNNEL HOUSE, Poochakkal, Thykattussery, 
Poochakkal, Cherthala, 688526

 

22 19/01/2026 Sheejamol ALUMTHARA NIKARTH, THURAVOOR, 
KUTHIYATHODE, THURAVOOR, AROOR, 688532

 

23 19/01/2026 SIDHARTH SATYAM 
KRISHNA

Krishna Nivas, Near Alakkaparambu, Thuravoor South, 
Thuravoor, Cherthala, 688532

 

24 19/01/2026 Bahuleyan 4/21A Nilanivas, Thuravoor, Thuravoor, Thuravoor P O, 
Cherthala, 688532

 

25 19/01/2026 Revamma Nila Nivas, Thuravoor, Thuravoor, Thuravoor, Cherthala, 
688532

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


